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Phone 

 

Bernadette La Mazza CGCC bernadette.la.mazza@cgc.edu 480-732-7019 

Leda Johnson EMCC leda.johnson@estrellamountain.edu 623-935-8868 

Angela Puckett GCC angela.puckett@gccaz.edu 623-845-3590 

Cecilia Soto GWC cecilia.soto@gatewaycc.edu (602) 286-8334 

Katherine “Kaytie” Perry MCC katherine.perry@mesacc.edu 480.461.7264 

Jason Snyder PC j.snyder@phoenixcollege.edu 602-285-7346 

Huu Hoang PVCC huu.hoang@paradisevalley.edu 602-787-7354 

Julie Teine Rio Salado julie.teine@riosalado.edu 480-517-8404 

Mirna Rosas SCC mirna.rosas@scottsdalecc.edu 480-423-6754 

Mark McCain SMCC mark.mccain@southmountaincc.edu 602-872-7748 

Hugo Merlos District Office hugo.merlos@domail.maricopa.edu 480-731-8167 
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